1595 SYCAMORE AVENUE • BOHEMIA, NEW YORK 11716-1796
1-800-878-9070 (IN U.S. ONLY) • TEL: +1 631 589 3800 • FAX: +1 631 589 3815
www.koehlerinstrument.com • Email: sales@koehlerinstrument.com
©2012 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
Automatic Potentiometic and Karl Fischer Volumetric Titration
Test Method
For determination of Total Acid Number (TAN), Total Base
Number (TBN) and Karl Fischer Water Content of

Electrical Requirements:
 115V, 60Hz or 230V, 50Hz
Ordering Information
Catalog No.
K90500 Automatic Titrator, 115V 60Hz
K90590 Automatic Titrator, 230V 50Hz
Accessories
K90500-1 Karl Fischer Titrator Burette Assembly
K90500-2 Filter Desiccant Dryer Tube
K90500-3 Magnetic Stirrer with Holding Ring
K90500-4 Magnetic Stirrer with Electrode Arm
K90500-5 Vessel Heating / Cooling  Accessory
K90500-6 pH Checker